Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

OS54 25%2

Name of Company

Tinda - Lee Group Limited

| f We
Andrew J Cordon, Church House, 13-15 Regent Street, Nottingham, NG1 5BS

Richard A B Saville, Church House, 13-15 Regent Street, Noftingham, NG1 58S

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at QO HARCR Tond

Signed Date 10 March 2017
L —
R t
8E§rChe;t;lch:; nettP For Official Use
13-15 Regent Street Insclvency Section Post Room
Nottingham
NG1 5BS

R [T

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow
16/03/2017 #10g
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Tinda - Lee Group Limited

on the 10 March 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
[ believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name DADEL.  STEEHEN  CROCKSHANIK

Signed o E Q

Dated 0 VAW 700,




Tinda - Lee Group Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 March 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to fleating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash in hand 900.00

900.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Slgnature&M Date \© MARCH Z01¥

900.00



Tinda - Lee Group Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 March 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 900 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 900.00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors
NIL
900.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 900.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 900 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down] NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 900.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 6,168.00
Director's Loan Account 10 00
6,178 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (5,278 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (5,278 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {5,279.00)

Signature = T M Date 1Q HARCH Z20\%




61-81 ZLOZ Y2 60 605102 oA 10S Sdl | jo | afieq

DS amneubls

FA I N Bujiieio) sauug ¢
000 386 LEDN 'aJiysujoau] ‘weyiuers) ‘peay yied ewly ‘g wun SUBYSHOINIY BU) ) 001D
251991 NYE OGN ‘UloDUr] ‘peOY Jalued MiBd Ssauisng UopuAl ‘gL Jun sdespn uonnoasy 200D
0000S'v UNZ LON ‘WeybupoN ‘aueq uojua STDYDA |BIDIBWIWOTD HY J0le]
goolL 356 LEON ‘pueifug ‘anysujodur] ‘Wewuess 'peoy Yied ewiy 1z N JUBYSHIINIG (Biuve] 0002
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

siojpasn Auedwo) - g
pajiw] dnoig 397 - epul)
d711 Buunyonnsay §49



